1a
PHONE: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
Canister Filter
Return Line Applications
CP-250/380, CPA-380
Specifications

10 10 MICRON
40  40 MICRON
Ordering Code
OPTIONS
D  DIPSTICK
OMIT
INDICATORS
MC-20
CP-2
OMIT
T RETURN PORTS ONLY
AREA AREA
ELEMENT MEDIA IN CM BETA RATIO
LITE20-10P 10 MICRON 135 870 B10 2
LITE20-10SYN 10 MICRON 110 710 B10 75
LITE20-6SYN 6 MICRON 110 710 B6 75
LITE20-25P 25 MICRON 110 710 B25 75
LITE20-25SYN 25 MICRON 135 870 B25 2
Replacement Elements
NOTE: Indicators Page 9a
13a
PHONE: 937/277-9364   FAX: 937/277-6516   www.lenzinc.com
FILTERS &
 STRAINERS
Dimensions
MODEL WEIGHT
NUMBER D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 D8 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 E1 E2 E3 LB/KG
LITB 20 1/2, 3/4 IN 2.3-2.5 1.1 3 0.4 3.2 3.5 3 8 7 1.6 0.9 0.6 2 2.8 0.85
MM 60-63 28 75 11 82 88 77 202 178 41 24 16 50 70 0.4
LITB 40 3/4, 1 IN 3.4-3.6 1.4 4.1 0.4 4.3 4.5 5.5 4.3 2.4 1.2 0.9 2.8 3.3 4.1 4.5
MM 87-91 36 104 11 110 115 140 110 60 30 22 70 83 103 2
LITB 40 3/4, 1 IN 3.4-3.6 1.4 4.1 0.4 4.3 4.5 8.1 6.9 2.4 1.2 0.9 2.8 3.3 4.1 4.5
MM 87-91 36 104 11 110 115 205 175 60 30 22 70 83 103 2
LITB 40 3/4, 1 IN 3.4-3.6 1.4 4.1 0.4 4.3 4.5 12 10.8 2.4 1.2 0.9 2.8 3.3 4.1 4.5
MM 87-91 36 104 11 110 115 305 275 60 30 22 70 83 103 2
AREA AREA
ELEMENT MEDIA IN CM BETA RATIO
LITE401-10P 10 MICRON 146 940 B10 2
LITE401-10SYN 10 MICRON 104 670 B10 75
LITE401-6SYN 6 MICRON 104 670 B6 75
LITE401-25P 25 MICRON 146 940 B25 75
LITE401-25SYN 25 MICRON 104 670 B25 2
LITE402-10P 10 MICRON 233 1500 B10 2
LITE402-10SYN 10 MICRON 158 1020 B10 75
LITE402-6SYN 6 MICRON 158 1020 B6 75
LITE402-25P 25 MICRON 233 1500 B25 75
LITE402-25SYN 25 MICRON 158 1020 B25 2
LITE403-10P 10 MICRON 287 1850 B10 2
LITE403-10SYN 10 MICRON 259 1670 B10 75
LITE403-6SYN 6 MICRON 259 1670 B6 75
LITE403-25P 25 MICRON 287 1850 B25 75
LITE403-25SYN 25 MICRON 259 1670 B25 2
LITB 40 - 1 - 750 - 10 - 40 - D - MC-20
MEDIA
10 10 MICRON
10 SYN 10 MICRON